
MAHATRANSCO 
                               EHV PROJECT CIRCLE, CHHATRAPATI SAMBHAJINAGAR 

SRM E-Tender Notice 

Tender No.  SE/EHV PROJECT/ABAD/2023-24/T-03  

RFx. No. 7000028945  

  

Name of Work   

Providing the Outsource Services of LDC, Typist, 

Driver & Peon at EHV Project Circle, Chhatrapati 

Sambhajinagar.  

Tender value  Rs. 19,68,573.2  

  

E.M.D. to be paid (at 1% of Tender value)  Rs. 19,685.73  

Details of Tender Fees Rs. 500/- + GST 

(Non-refundable)  

EMD & Tender Fees should be paid online only.   

Online downloading period of Tender  From Dt. 28.10.2023, 00:00 Hrs. to            

Dt. 04.11.2023, 23:59 Hrs.  

Date of online submission of Tender  On or before Dt. 04.11.2023, 23:59 Hrs.  

Date of online opening of Tender  Dt. 06.11.2023, 11:00 Hrs. onwards (If Possible).  

The web site for uploading the  tender 

documents before due date  

http://srmetender.mahatransco.in  

Designation of the officer issuing the tender  Superintending Engineer, EHV Project Circle,  

MSETCL, Chhatrapati Sambhajinagar  

Contact Person  Executive Engineer, EHV Project Circle, Chhatrapati 

Sambhajinagar  

Mail ID  se2600@mahatransco.in  

Contact No.  Phone No. 8888836936  

Office Address  Block No. 204, 2nd Floor, MSETCL New  

Administrative Building, Near Harsool T-Point,   

Jalgaon Road, Harsool, Chhatrapati Sambhajinagar – 

431 008  

 

http://srmetender.mahatransco.in/
http://srmetender.mahatransco.in/

